04/26/24 11:00:07

Cambridge (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Business Liquidation
Online Auction - Franklin Blvd

Auction Opens. Thu, Feb 26 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032

Title

Dresser

Dresser

Filing Cabinet

H Merchandiser

Four Way Chrome Fixture
Belt Rack

Half Back Bust Forms
Slotted Standard Brackets
Receipt Printer Scanner And Cashbox
Label Printer

Inventory Scanner

Printer, Monitor, Surge Protector
Full Body Mannequin
Full Body Mannequin
Busts

Three Forms

Bras

Lingerie

Steamer

Vacuum Cleaner
Microwave

Decorative Lot

Baskets

Small Fixtures

Rolling Rack

Rolling Rack

Foot Stool

Chalkboard Painted Trays
Decorative Items

Wine Glasses

Boxes And Candle Sticks
Vases

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Mar 12 12:00pm ET



04/26/24 11:00:07

Items are asis, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Pickup: Saturday, March 14 EDT, 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM
Pickup Location: 1245 Franklin Blvd, Cambridge, ON N1R 8B7 Map

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2


https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://www.google.com/maps/place/1245+Franklin+Blvd,+Cambridge,+ON+N1R+8B7,+Canada/@43.4092572,-80.3078423,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x882b885af70e0053:0x44a7d4358a836af9

