Cambridge (Ontario, Canada) SELLER MANAGED Business Liquidation Online Auction - Franklin Blvd

Auction Opens: Thu, Feb 26 5:00pm ET

Auction Closes: Thu, Mar 12 12:00pm ET

Lot	Title
0001	Dresser
0002	Dresser
0003	Filing Cabinet
0004	H Merchandiser
0005	Four Way Chrome Fixture
0006	Belt Rack
0007	Half Back Bust Forms
0008	Slotted Standard Brackets
0009	Receipt Printer Scanner And Cashbox
0010	Label Printer
0011	Inventory Scanner
0012	Printer, Monitor, Surge Protector
0013	Full Body Mannequin
0014	Full Body Mannequin
0015	Busts
0016	Three Forms
0017	Bras
0018	Lingerie
0019	Steamer
0020	Vacuum Cleaner
0021	Microwave
0022	Decorative Lot
0023	Baskets
0024	Small Fixtures
0025	Rolling Rack
0026	Rolling Rack
0027	Foot Stool
0028	Chalkboard Painted Trays
0029	Decorative Items
0030	Wine Glasses
0031	Boxes And Candle Sticks
0032	Vases

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see <u>this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers</u>. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Pickup: Saturday, March 14 EDT, 10:00 AM - 02:00 PM Pickup Location: 1245 Franklin Blvd, Cambridge, ON N1R 8B7 Map

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com